RT40R9C2
Releasable Cable Tie, 40lb. 8.46" Max. Bun. Dia 2.0" PA66, Natural, 100/pk
Article Number: 115-06219
Part Number: RT40R9C2
Type: RT40R
Material: PA66
1. Base Data
Part No. RT40R9C2
Type RT40R
Color Natural
Features The extended pawl allows for simple and quick
release of the ties.
Application Perfect for prototype construction and service
requiring the addition of wire on existing
harnesses.
2. Product Dimensions
Min. Tensile Strength 40 lbs / 180 N
Length (L) 8.46 " / 215 mm
Width (W) .16 " / 4.0 mm
Min. Ø Bundle .06 " / 1.5 mm
Max. Ø Bundle 2.0 " / 51.0 mm
4. Material and Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Material Shortcut PA66
Flammability UL94 V2
Operating Temperature -40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)
continuous
ROHS Conformity
Logistic and Packaging
Packaging Type bag
Pkg. Qty. 100
Carton Qty. 1 Pieces
EAN code 4031026108407
UPC 08930604426
Miscellaneous
UL Recognized (US and Canada) Yes
Article No. Part No. Type
Min. Tensile
Strength Length (L) Max. Ø Bundle Width (W)
Color
Pkg.
Qty.lbs.    (N) in.    (mm) in.      (mm) in.    (mm)
RT40R
115-06219 RT40R9C2 RT40R 34 lbs (150) 8.46″ (215) 2.0″ (51) .16″ (4.0)
Natural
100
115-06204 RT40R9M4 RT40R 34 lbs (150) 8.46″ (215) 2.0″ (51) .16″ (4.0) 1000
115-06200 RT40R0C2 RT40R 34 lbs (150) 8.46″ (215) 2.0″ (51) .16″ (4.0)
Black
100
115-06202 RT40R0M4 RT40R 34 lbs (150) 8.46″ (215) 2.0″ (51) .16″ (4.0) 1000
RT50S
115-06319 RT50S9C2 RT50S 50 lbs (225) 6.5″ (165) 1.38″ (35) .18″ (4.6)
Natural
100
115-06304 RT50S9M4 RT50S 50 lbs (225) 6.5″ (165) 1.38″ (35) .18″ (4.6) 1000
115-06300 RT50S0C2 RT50S 50 lbs (225) 6.5″ (165) 1.38″ (35) .18″ (4.6)
Black
100
115-00035 RT50S0M4 RT50S 50 lbs (225) 6.5″ (165) 1.38″ (35) .18″ (4.6) 1000
RT50LL
115-06102 RT50LL9C2 RT50LL 50 lbs (225) 15″ (380) 3.98″ (101) .18″ (4.6)
Natural
100
115-06104 RT50LL9M4 RT50LL 50 lbs (225) 15″ (380) 3.98″ (101) .18″ (4.6) 1000
115-00039 RT50LL0C2 RT50LL 50 lbs (225) 15″ (380) 3.98″ (101) .18″ (4.6)
Black
100
115-06101 RT50LL0M4 RT50LL 50 lbs (225) 15″ (380) 3.98″ (101) .18″ (4.6) 1000
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes.  Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Operating
Temperature
-40 °F to +185 °F
(-40 °C to +85 °C) continuous
Flammability UL94 V2
B u n d l i n g  a n d  S e c u r i n g
C a b l e  T i e s
23
Releasable Ties
The extended pawl allows for simple and quick release of
the ties. Perfect for prototype construction and service
requiring the addition of wires on existing harnesses. Material Data
Product Selection
RT40R RT50S and RT50LL
File# E64139